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Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.004

65,431

10.906

66,019

GOLD 1 216 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

SILVER 2 346 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS +0.187 +0.138

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.200

64,286

10.965

65,663

BRONZE 3 226 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

4 130 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN +0.113 +0.107

Did not qualify for Semifinals

5 214 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER

6 295 van RIESSEN Laurine NED

7 281 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX

8 276 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 291 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED

10 101 MORTON Stephanie AUS

11 129 GENEST Lauriane CAN

12 181 GROS Mathilde FRA

13 199 MARCHANT Katy GBR

14 143 ZHONG Tianshi CHN

15 363 STARIKOVA Olena UKR

16 265 KOBAYASHI Yuka JPN

Did not qualify for 1/8 Finals

17 254 VECE Miriam ITA

18 195 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR

19 307 HANSEN Natasha NZL

20 100 McCULLOCH Kaarle AUS

21 310 PODMORE Olivia NZL

22 282 SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX

23 345 SHMELEVA Daria RUS

24 146 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL

25 367 GODBY Madalyn USA

26 267 OHTA Riyu JPN

27 131 ORBAN Sarah CAN

28 277 MAROZAITE Migle LTU

Did not qualify for 1/16 Finals

29 369 MARQUARDT Mandy USA

30 163 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP

31 225 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica HKG

32 344 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS

33 327 du PREEZ Charlene RSA
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